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199804290001
53781

04/29/1998
10:34:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

21 112 Lot#:24
Book:21
Pg:112

199811180004
58661

11/18/1998
01:36:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

7 3 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:3

199709250003
09871

09/25/1997
02:40:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199803260001
07141

03/26/1998
02:01:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

6 39 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:39

199804290001
53751

04/29/1998
10:34:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

9 70 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:70

199806170002
26191

06/17/1998
02:54:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

199902260000
79721

02/26/1999
08:35:08

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:07 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

200104160001
44161

04/16/2001
11:59:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GMFS LLC


