Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804290001 53781	04/29/1998 10:34:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP			21	112		Lot#:24 Book:21 Pg:112
199811180004 58661	11/18/1998 01:36:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP			7	3		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:3
199709250003 09871	09/25/1997 02:40:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP						
199803260001 07141	03/26/1998 02:01:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP			6	39		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:39
199804290001 53751	04/29/1998 10:34:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP			9	70		Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:70
199806170002 26191	06/17/1998 02:54:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP						
199902260000 79721	02/26/1999 08:35:08	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORPORATIO N						Sec:07 Twn:20 Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE
200104160001 44161	04/16/2001 11:59:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GMFS LLC						